
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

Oc.tober 27, 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

FILED 

OCT 2 7 2014 

KRIS W. KOBACH 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

A. Name of Candidate: _R_o_b_B_r_uc_h_m_a_n ____________________ _ 

Address: 3512 W. 129th Street 

City and Zip Code: Leawood 66209 

Office Sought: State Representative 

County: Johnson 

District: 20 
------

B. Check only if appropriate: _ _ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .. ...... ......... ... ....... .. ......... ... .. ... .... .... ...... .. .. ... ...... . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. ...... ... ................ ..... .... ... . 

J. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2) ........ ... ..... ...... .... .. ..... ..... .... .... .... ...... . . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ... ................. ......... . . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. ........ ... .... .... ....... ... .. .... ... .. . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ... .. ... . $0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ........... .. . $1,606.66 

\0 ,, 1]-\t,\ 
Date Signaµire of Candidate or Treasurer 

~ ; 

~ J 

$30,815.77 

$12,750.00 

$43,565.77 

$9,392.54 

$34,173.23 

I . GEC Form Rev, 2014 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

7/29/14 

7/29/14 

7i29/14 

7/29/14 

8/2/14 

8/25/14 

8/25/14 

8/25/14 

9/1/14 

9/17/14 

9/17/14 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Lario Oil & Gas Company 
301 S. Market Street 
Wichita, KS 67202 

Thornton E. Anderson 
300 W. Douglas Ave, Suite 410 
Wichita, KS 67202 

KS Rest. & Hospitality Assc PAC 
3500 N. Rock Rd., Bldg 1300 
Wichita, KS 67226 

Builders' Assc. PAC- KC Chapter 
720 Oak Street 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

KC Regional Assc of Realtors 
11150 Overbrook Rd, Suite 100 
Leawood, KS 66211 

KS Chamber 6f Commerce PAC 
835 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Signature Landscape, Inc. 
15705 Pflumm Rd 
Olathe, KS 66062 

Atmos Energy Corporation PAC 
5430 LBJ Freeway, Suite 160 
Dallas, TX 75240 

Entertainment Software Assc 
575 7th Street. NW #300 
Washington, D.C. 20004 

Kansas Contractors Assc PAC 
800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Livestock Assc PAC 
6031 SW 37th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

executive/oil & gas 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
~ 

,/ 

,/ 

,/ 

,/ 

,/ 

~ 
-

,/ 

,/ 

,/ 

,/ 

,/ 

., 
~,,'.'l . : ·, ·:": . ~ ·~ ·. 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$100 

$200 

$200 

$250 

$250 

$250 

$200 

$200 

$250 

$100 

$250 

$2,250 

Page L of_ll_ 



Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan E·funds 

Other 

KS Medical Society PAC 

./ 9/17/14 623 SW 10th Ave 
Topeka, KS 66612 

KS Bankers Assc PAC 
9/30/14 PO Box4407 ./ 

Topeka, KS 66604 

AT&T 

./ 10/1/14 220 E. 6th, Room 500 
Topeka, KS 66603 

American Family Ins. KS PAC 
./ 10/1/14 60.00 American Parkway 

Madison, WI 53783 c 
Freedom Bank 

10/1/14 6640 W. 143rd St 
Overland Park, KS 66223 

./ 
Security Benefit Life Ins. PAC 

./ 10/3/14 One Security Benefit Place 
Topeka, KS 66636 

Three J's LLC 

./ 10/3/14 PO Box 860341 
Shawnee, KS 66286 

James & Diana Cusser 
./ 10/3/14 6400 High Dr. 

Mission Hills, KS 66208 c 
Credit Management 

./ 10/3/14 P.O. Box 1512 
Grand Island, NE 68802 

TEVA Pharmaceuticals 

./ 10/3/14 1090 Horsham Rd 
North Wales, PA 19454 

CenturyTel, Inc. 

./ 10/3/14 PO Box4065 
Monroe, LA 71211 

:~:1F::/) ,. loTnn .1'<>-- ;~ ,,,,·,;-,p?+~:·. , ;'('!\;f, .. ~;,Jc~f(i''i\(;i •• ·····5~1'.:;,\}·;; 
. '.'. :::·- •' 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500 

$500 

$500 

$250 

$100 

$250.00 

$150 

$100 

$250 

$500 

$500 

$3,600 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECElPTS 

Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

10/3/14 

10/3/14 

10/3/14 

10/20/14 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

KS State Rifle Assc. Inc. PAC 
PO Box219 
Bonner Springs, KS 66012 

KS Optometric PAC 
1266 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Dental PAC 
5200 SW Huntoon St. 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Altria Client Services, Inc. 
6601 W. Broad Street 
Richmond, VA 23230 

KS Rest. & HospitalitY Ass. PAC 
10/20/14 3500 N. Rock Rd., Bldg 1300 

Wichita, KS 67226 

10/20/14 

10/20/14 

10/20/14 

10/20/14 

10/20/14 

10/20/14 

KS Automobile Dealers Assc PAC 
731 South Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66603 

UP Railroad Company 
600 Broadway, Suite 500 
Kansas City, MO 64105 

KS Insurance Agents PAC 
815 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, .KS 66612 

Kansas Beverage Assc PAC 
5845 SW 29th Street 
Topeka, KS 66614 

KS Ass for Responsible Liquor 
Laws, Irie.- 919 S. Kansas Ave 
Topeka, KS 66? 12 

KS Wine & Spirits Wholesalers 
PAC- 212 SW 8th Ave, Suite 202 
Topeka, KS 66603 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individqal Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

./ 

,, ! 

.. ·, 
. . :'.'' 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$250 

$300 

$250 

$300 

$250 

$200 

$225 

$150 

$250 

$200 

$250 

$2,625 

Page~ ofJ_\_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor Than $150 
Cash Check Loan 

KC Regional Ass. of Realtors PAC 
{ 10/20/14 11150 Overbrook Rd, Suite 100 

Leawood, KS 66211 

David Miller retired/financial 
10/201/4 10347 Alahambra { 

Overland Park, KS 66207 

Westar Energy Employee's PAC 
{ 10/13/14 PO Box889 

Topeka, KS 66601 

10/13/14 
One Gas, Inc. PAC 

{ 100 W. Fifth St. 
Tulsa, OK 74103 

Sprint 
{ 10/13/14 PO Box 63670 

Phoenix, AZ 85082 

Hallmark Cards, Inc. 

~ 10/13/14 PO Box 419580 
Kansa.s City, MO 64141 

KS Land Title Assc. PAC 

~ 10/13/14 7321 NW Rochester Rd. 
Topeka, KS 66617 

10/13/14 
Brown Bag Liq1.10r 

{ 195 N. Parker 
Olathe, KS 66061 

Amy Campbell 
.( 10/13/14 PO Box4103 

Topeka, KS 66604 

Twisted H Liquor, LLC 
{ 10/13/14 PO Box 7~6-109 W. 5th St. 

Hugoton, KS 67951 

Little Government Relations, LLC 
.( 10/13/14 800 SW Jackson St., Suite 1100 

Topeka, KS 66612 

E funds 
Other 

.• . 
.' ':. ~ 

I( .. ,. ·' '··.· S,~~tdi~ (. '~:~- .~ . . . ·.· 
. ·;. . •. ,.,-..'\ Q • ' • ''. •. ;>< • .-.:.< ... .,-,·;: . '"·:, t'•}>f:C-· :. ;".. 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 
Loan or Other 

Receipt 

$250 

$400 

$250 

$250 

$500 

$200 

$200 

$150 

$50 

$50 

$100 

$2,400 
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Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E funds 

Receipt Other 

Kansas Realtors PAC ./ 10/21/14 3644 SW Burlingame Rd. $500 
Topeka, KS 66611 

RAI Services Company 

I 10/21/14 PO Box464 $250 
Winston-Salem, NC 27102 

Glass House Liquor I 10/21/14 2301 Wakarusa, Ste C $125 
Lawrence, KS 66047 

American Insurance Association 
10/21/14 2101 L Street, NW, Suite 400 $250 

Washington, D.C. 20037 

Walgreen's 

./ 10/21/14 104 Wilmot Road MS #1444 $250 
Deerfield, IL 60015 

Kansas Cable PAC 

./ 10/21/14 900 S. Kansas Ave $250 
Topeka, KS 66612 

1 Of21/14 
Builders' Assc. PAC- KC Chapter 

./ 720 Oak Street $250 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

$1,875 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $12,750 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) Text 0 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 0 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 0 

$12,750 

Page la_ oflL 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Constant Contact newsletter services 
8/18/14 1601 Trapelo Rd. $30.00 

Waltham, MA 02451 

Rob BhJchm<m outstanding mileage reimbursement 
8/20/14 3512 W. 129th Street $151 .80 

Leawood, KS 66209 

OfficeMax office supplies 
8/28/14 12070 Metcalf Ave $243.00 

Overland Park, KS 

RHCC c/o Jerry Lunn, Treasurer donation 
8/29/14 14512 Horton $1,000.00 

Overland Park, KS 66223 

Jordan Kane campaign services 
9/2/14 9718 W. 115th Terrace $788.00 

Overland Park, Kansas 66210 

Constant Contact newletter services 
9/16/14 1601 Trapelo Rd. $35.00 

Waltham, MA 02451 

USPS postage/fundraising letters 
9/19/14 4225 W 107th St $396.00 

Overland Park, KS 66207 

iStock Photo website/newsletter content 
9/24/14 Suite 200 - 1240 20th Ave SE $60.00 

Calgary, Alberta T2G 1 MB 

T-Mobile cell phone service 
9/i9/14 5000 Roe Blvd $110.69 

Mission, KS 66205 

Office Depot office supplies 
10/02/14 10551 Metcalf Ave $109.83 

Overland Park, KS 66212 

KC Store Fixtures supplies/fundraising event 
10/02/14 7400 E 12th St #4 $62.30 

Kansas City, MO 64126 

$2,986.62 

Page cg- or_il__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Eagle Products campaign t-shirts 
10/03/14 1832 McGee St $407.20 

Kansas City, MO 64108 

Home Depot yard sign supplies 
10/07/14 5700.Antioch Ave $112.70 

Merriam, KS 66202 

Futbol Club Eatery & Tap food and beverage/fundraising event 
10/14/14 12030 Blue Valley Pkwy $225.64 

Overland Park, KS 66213 

Micro Center campaign supplies 
10/15/14 9294 Metcalf Ave $58.54 

Overland Park, KS 66212 

Constant Contact newsletter services 
10/16/14 1601 Trapelo Rd. $35.00 

Waltham, MA 02451 

The Record Publications mailing serviees/postage 
10117114 14690 Parallel Rd $4,826.49 

Basehor, KS 66007 

Kansas Young Republicans c/o Brandon primary election reception 
10/17/14 Kenig- 13502 W. 72nd St. $300.00 

Shawnee, KS 66216 

USPS postage/fundraising 
10/21/14 4225 W 107th St. $345.00 

Overland Park, KS 66207 

$6,310.57 

Complete iflast page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

Pagel orll 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name ·and Address 

Free State Brewing Company 
10/22/14 636 Massachusetts St 

Lawrence, KS 66044 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

volunteer dinner 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures bf $50 or less 

Amount 

$58.80 

$58.80 

$9,355.99 

$36.55 

$9,392.54 

Page JQ_ of_ll_ 



Rob Bruchman 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

Rob Bruchman 
10/22/14 3512 W. 129th Street 

Leawood, KS 66209 

Boelte Hall 
10/14/14 4710 Roe Pkway 

Roeland Park, KS 66205 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

mileage reimbursement/volunteer recruitment (77.2 
miles at 55 cents per mile) 

printing services 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

$42.46 

$1,564.20 

$1,606.66 

$1 ,606.66 

Page Ll_ or_lL 


