KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 27, 2014

FILED

OCT 27 2014

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
SECRE

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

Α.	Name of Candidate: Rob Bruchman Address: 3512 W. 129th Street City and Zip Code: Leawood 66209 Office Sought: State Representative		Johnson 20
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2011). Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$30,815.77 \$12,750.00 \$43,565.77 \$9,392.54 \$34,173.23
D. "	I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I un failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	nderstand t	that the intentional

GEC Form Rev, 2014

Rob Bruchman

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
ate		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
9/14	Lario Oil & Gas Company 301 S. Market Street Wichita, KS 67202			1			\$100
9/14	Thornton E. Anderson 300 W. Douglas Ave, Suite 410 Wichita, KS 67202	executive/oil & gas		1			\$200
9/14	KS Rest. & Hospitality Assc PAC 3500 N. Rock Rd., Bldg 1300 Wichita, KS 67226			1			\$200
9/14	Builders' Assc. PAC- KC Chapter 720 Oak Street Kansas City, MO 64106			1			\$250
2/14	KC Regional Assc of Realtors 11150 Overbrook Rd, Suite 100 Leawood, KS 66211			1			\$250
5/14	KS Chamber of Commerce PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			1	1		\$250
5/14	Signature Landscape, Inc. 15705 Pflumm Rd Olathe, KS 66062			1			\$200
5/14	Atmos Energy Corporation PAC 5430 LBJ Freeway, Suite 160 Dallas, TX 75240			1			\$200
/14	Entertainment Software Assc 575 7th Street, NW #300 Washington, D.C. 20004	-		1			\$250
7/14	Kansas Contractors Assc PAC 800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$100
7/14	Kansas Livestock Assc PAC 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka, KS 66614			1			\$250
7/14	6031 SW 37th Street						1100

Rob Bruchman

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
9/17/14	KS Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka, KS 66612	4.		1			\$500
9/30/14	KS Bankers Assc PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604			1			\$500
10/1/14	AT&T 220 E. 6th, Room 500 Topeka, KS 66603			1			\$500
10/1/14	American Family Ins. KS PAC 6000 American Parkway Madison, WI 53783	1		1			\$250
10/1/14	Freedom Bank 6640 W. 143rd St. Overland Park, KS 66223			1			\$100
10/3/14	Security Benefit Life Ins. PAC One Security Benefit Place Topeka, KS 66636			1			\$250.00
10/3/14	Three J's LLC PO Box 860341 Shawnee, KS 66286			1			\$150
10/3/14	James & Diana Cusser 6400 High Dr. Mission Hills, KS 66208			1			\$100
10/3/14	Credit Management P.O. Box 1512 Grand Island, NE 68802			1			\$250
10/3/14	TEVA Pharmaceuticals 1090 Horsham Rd North Wales, PA 19454	-		1			\$500
10/3/14	CenturyTel, Inc. PO Box 4065 Morroe, LA 71211			1			\$500
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,600

Rob Bruchman

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/3/14	KS State Rifle Assc. Inc. PAC PO Box 219 Bonner Springs, KS 66012			1			\$250
10/3/14	KS Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$300
10/3/14	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon St. Topeka, KS 66604			1			\$250
10/20/14	Altria Client Services, Inc. 6601 W. Broad Street Richmond, VA 23230			1			\$300
10/20/14	KS Rest. & Hospitality Ass. PAC 3500 N. Rock Rd., Bldg 1300 Wichita, KS 67226			1			\$250
10/20/14	KS Automobile Dealers Assc PAC 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66603			1			\$200
10/20/14	UP Railroad Company 600 Broadway, Suite 500 Kansas City, MO 64105			1			\$225
10/20/14	KS Insurance Agents PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$150
10/20/14	Kansas Beverage Assc PAC 5845 SW 29th Street Topeka, KS 66614			1			\$250
10/20/14	KS Ass for Responsible Liquor Laws, Inc 919 S. Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$200
10/20/14	KS Wine & Spirits Wholesalers PAC- 212 SW 8th Ave, Suite 202 Topeka, KS 66603			1			\$250
	Subtotal This Page					41.71	\$2,625

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/20/14	KC Regional Ass. of Realtors PAC 11150 Overbrook Rd, Suite 100 Leawood, KS 66211			1			\$250
10/201/4	David Miller 10347 Alahambra Overland Park, KS 66207	retired/financial		1			\$400
10/13/14	Westar Energy Employee's PAC PO Box 889 Topeka, KS 66601	·		1			\$250
10/13/14	One Gas, Inc. PAC 100 W. Fifth St. Tulsa, OK 74103			1		•	\$250
10/13/14	Sprint PO Box 63670 Phoenix, AZ 85082			1			\$500
10/13/14	Hallmark Cards, Inc. PO Box 419580 Kansas City, MO 64141			1			\$200
10/13/14	KS Land Title Assc. PAC 7321 NW Rochester Rd. Topeka, KS 66617			1			\$200
10/13/14	Brown Bag Liquor 195 N. Parker Olathe, KS 66061	·		1			\$150
10/13/14	Amy Campbell PO Box 4103 Topeka, KS 66604			1			\$50
10/13/14	Twisted H Liquor, LLC PO Box 786-109 W. 5th St. Hugoton, KS 67951			1			\$50
10/13/14	Little Government Relations, LLC 800 SW Jackson St., Suite 1100 Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$100
	Subtotal This Page	ing a second of the second of					\$2,400

Rob Bruchman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/21/14	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd. Topeka, KS 66611			1			\$500
10/21/14	RAI Services Company PO Box 464 Winston-Salem, NC 27102			1			\$250
10/21/14	Glass House Liquor 2301 Wakarusa, Ste C Lawrence, KS 66047			1			\$125
10/21/14	American Insurance Association 2101 L Street, NW, Suite 400 Washington, D.C. 20037			1			\$250
10/21/14	Walgreen's 104 Wilmot Road MS #1444 Deerfield, IL 60015			1			\$250
10/21/14	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S. Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$250
10/21/14	Builders' Assc. PAC- KC Chapter 720 Oak Street Kansas City, MO 64106			1			\$250
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,875

Complete if last page of Schedule A

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$12,750
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	0
Total Uniternized Contributions (\$50 or less) Text	0
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$12,750

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Rob Bruchman

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
8/18/14	Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo Rd. Waltham, MA 02451	newsletter services	\$30.00
8/20/14	Rob Bruchman 3512 W. 129th Street Leawood, KS 66209	outstanding mileage reimbursement	\$151.80
8/28/14	OfficeMax 12070 Metcalf Ave Overland Park, KS	office supplies	\$243.00
8/29/14	RHCC c/o Jerry Lunn, Treasurer 14512 Horton Overland Park, KS 66223	donation	\$1,000.00
9/2/14	Jordan Kane 9718 W. 115th Terrace Overland Park, Kansas 66210	campaign services	\$788.00
9/16/14	Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo Rd. Waltham, MA 02451	newletter services	\$35.00
9/19/14	USPS 4225 W 107th St Overland Park, KS 66207	postage/fundraising letters	\$396.00
9/24/14	iStock Photo Suite 200 - 1240 20th Ave SE Calgary, Alberta T2G 1M8	website/newsletter content	\$60.00
9/29/14	T-Mobile 5000 Roe Blvd Mission, KS 66205	cell phone service	\$110.69
10/02/14	Office Depot 10551 Metcalf Ave Overland Park, KS 66212	office supplies	\$109.83
10/02/14	KC Store Fixtures 7400 E 12th St #4 Kansas City, MO 64126	supplies/fundraising event	\$62.30
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,986.62

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Rob Bruchman

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/03/14	Eagle Products 1832 McGee St Kansas City, MO 64108	campaign t-shirts	\$407.20
10/07/14	Home Depot 5700 Antioch Ave Merriam, KS 66202	\$112.70	
10/14/14	Futbol Club Eatery & Tap 12030 Blue Valley Pkwy Overland Park, KS 66213	food and beverage/fundralsing event	\$225.64
10/15/14	Micro Center 9294 Metcalf Ave Overland Park, KS 66212	campaign supplies	\$58.54
10/16/14	Constant Contact 1601 Trapelo Rd. Waltham, MA 02451	newsletter services	\$35.00
10/17/14	The Record Publications 14690 Parallel Rd Basehor, KS 66007	mailing services/postage	\$4,826.49
10/17/14	Kansas Young Republicans c/o Brandon Kenig- 13502 W. 72nd St. Shawnee, KS 66216	primary election reception	\$300.00
10/21/14	USPS 4225 W 107th St. Overland Park, KS 66207	postage/fundraising	\$345.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$6,310.57

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Rob	Bruc	hman
-----	------	------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/22/14	Free State Brewing Company 636 Massachusetts St Lawrence, KS 66044	volunteer dinner	\$58.80
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
	Subtotal This Page		\$58.80

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$9,355.99
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$36.55
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$9,392.54

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Prop.	-	 hm	

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
10/22/14	Rob Bruchman 3512 W. 129th Street Leawood, KS 66209	mileage reimbursement/volunteer recruitment (77.2 miles at 55 cents per mile)	\$42.46
10/14/14	Boelte Hall 4710 Roe Pkway Roeland Park, KS 66205	printing services	\$1,564.20
monnes dandel d'Art			
	-		
			\$1,606.6

Complete if last page of Schedule D

1	TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIO	Se / Aug 7	作的影响 黄芩菜等的 古代的名词	\$1,606,66
13	TUTAL OTHER TRANSACTIO	NS (o line 7 of Summass)		\$1,000.00